
 
Downtown Business District 

Meeting Schedule 2018 
8:30 -9:30 am 

Downtown Business District Office, 330 Main Street, Suite 200  
 

 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 

 Wednesday, February 28, 2018  

 Wednesday, March 28, 2018 – Annual Meeting  

Inn at Middletown, 70 Main Street, Middletown 

 Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

 Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

 Wednesday, June 27, 2018  

 Wednesday, July 25, 2018  

 Wednesday, August 22, 2018 

 Wednesday, September 26, 2018  

 Wednesday, October 24, 2018 

 Wednesday, November 28, 2018 

 Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

 “Meeting is an earlier week than normal due to Holiday” 



 


